AC
AL
AM
AP
BA
CE
DF
ES
GO
MA
MG
MS
MT
PA
PB
PE
PI
PR
RJ
RN
RO
RR
RS
SC
SE
SP
TO
ucC

Total

0,00
5.809,49
0,00
230,98
237.618,37
188.097,38
-273,00
608.728,42
0,00
104.980,51
0,00

0,00
200,88
3.855,85
36.702,50
823.411,96
5.636,64
15.128,60
3.751.960,88
31.393,44
65.704,32
0,00
107.940,33
235.827,72
208.199,33
3.092.341,86
142,89
0,00
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TAXA DE

OCUPACAO
9.048,06
351.781,25
116.245,46
0,00
527.899,22
308.712,00
159.426,28
903.874,38
11.632,58
27.942,69
5.241,91
39.609,82
17.998,27
58.358,35
370.141,56
1.582.690,34
103.751,50
297.829,42
4,198.603,43
152.968,35
44.111,42
2.934,55
439.828,18
2.278.609,94
297.140,90
1.488.455,23
3.271,74
0,00

LAUDEMIO

0,00
94.820,11
0,00

0,00
575.039,70
213.152,25
-20.770,70
660.517,93
5.187,26
65.330,69
0,00
120,00
7.638,09
2.994,29
67.465,27
310.899,24
48.465,58
46.421,95
1.707.139,32
26.215,44
520,33
0,00
133.231,32
545.711,70
124.407,93
2.464.442,33
289,30
0,00

DIVIDA ATIVA

3.223,00
70.861,00
6.308,00
2.409,00
110.702,00
54.276,00
30.984,00
413.090,00
5.913,00
96.386,00
83.246,00
8.368,00
14.319,00
33.136,00
101.988,00
480.183,00
32.291,00
99.614,00
1.292.206,00
29.215,00
26.710,00
1.755,00
144.857,00
334.834,00
85.435,00
384.916,00
1.166,00
0,00

ALIENAGCAO

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.917,78
908.224,52
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.098.695,00

OUTRAS

RECEITAS*
456,01
72.928,69
3.446,01
66,59
120.297,10
159.123,82
15.616,09
311.787,30
6.708,21
65.555,68
109.443,21
36.462,51
6.279,03
58.707,31
117.937,35
402.814,84
20.339,86
1.322.347,86
2.133.778,78
37.244,23
11.743,82
39,15
290.123,11
580.009,92
115.809,30
2.674.886,41
1.968,24
329.900,41

12.727,07
596.200,54
125.999,47

2.706,57
1.571.556,39
925.279,24
1.093.207,19
2.897.998,02

29.441,05
360.195,57
197.931,12

84.560,33

46.435,27
157.051,80
694.234,68

3.599.999,37
210.484,58
1.781.341,83
13.083.688,41
277.036,46
148.789,89
4.728,70
1.115.979,93
3.974.993,28
830.992,46
10.105.041,84
6.838,17
1.428.595,41

9.523.639,33

13.798.106,83

7.079.239,34

3.948.391,00

* OUTRAS RECEITAS: Multa de transferéncia; aluguel; arrendamento; cessdo de uso; demais multas e juros etc.
Fonte: Sistema SIAPA/SIAFI/SARP/SPUnet/RFB/PGFN.

2.008.837,30

9.005.820,82

45.364.034,63




